
SaturdaySunday

Noon Years Eve Balloon Drop! Noon Years Eve Balloon Drop! 

Letters to Santa 10th-12th 

28

6

20

27

Friday

16

5

138

1

9

2

10

3

11

4

12

15 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

29 30

Monday ThursdayWednesdayTuesday

7

14

21

2025DECEMBER

31

Pajama
 Party!

Join us for

the 10:30-12 :30 

sess io
n for

 a noon

 ba l loon drop 

Closed
Closed

Closed

Local Author Nichole 
  10:30a-12:30p

Local Author Amy 
8:30a-10:30a
followed by 

Letters to Santa

The Smart Money Series
feat James Wasmundt
4:00-5:30PM

Spanish Immersion 
6p

Spanish Immersion 
6p

Music Class 
Miss Caitlin 1p

Music Class
Miss Caitlin 1p

Closing at 3pm
Closing at 3pm

Limited Capacity
 10:30a-12:30p

Closing at 10:30am
Limited Capacity
 10:30a-12:30p

3p-5p

Limited Capacity 
3p-5p

Closing at 10:30a

Closing at 10:30a

Free Entrepreneur 
Event 6p


