

DECEMBER 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			Local Author Nichole 3 10:30a-12:30p Music Class Miss Caitlin 1p Spanish Immersion 6p	4		Local Author Amy 6 8:30a-10:30a followed by <i>Letters to Santa</i> Closing at 10:30a
7 Closing at 3pm	8	9	10 The Smart Money Series feat James Wasmundt 4:00-5:30PM	11  <i>Letters to Santa 10th-12th</i>	12 	13 Limited Capacity 10:30a-12:30p Closing at 3pm
14 Closing at 10:30am	15	16	17 Music Class Miss Caitlin 1p Spanish Immersion 6p	18	19	20 Limited Capacity 10:30a-12:30p 3p-5p
21 Limited Capacity 3p-5p Free Entrepreneur Event 6p	22  Pajama Party!	23	24 <i>Closed</i> 	25  Merry Christmas Closed	26	27 
28 Closing at 10:30a	29 Join us for the 10:30-12:30 session for a noon balloon drop	30  NOON YEARS EVE BALLOON DROP!	31  HAPPY NEW YEAR Closed			